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KONGU ARTS AND SCIENGE COLLEGE

luco

EXPENDITURE INCOME

To Administrative & General Charges

To AdvertisementCharges

To Student Education Scholarship Paid

To Students arld other lnsurance Premium

To Travellang Expenses

To Remuneration to Staff

To l4aintenance and other operalion expenses

To PF Rernitted 10,583,253.00

Less:PF Collection 5,O22,?84.00

l'o Autonomous expenses

To Building tax

To Electricity Charges

15,881 ,844.62

1 9s,959.00

771 ,269.00

163,705.00

79,727.00

58,739,421.00

4,335,1 54.00

5,560,969.00

5,853.503.90

3E4,802.00

4,235,400.00

424,579.67

5,328,612.58

132,067,485.23

By

By

By

By

By

Fees Collected from Stttdents

Bank & Deposit interest received

Application Fees

Miscellaneous Receipts

Autonomous collection

220,287,866 00

38,654.00

522,350.00

4,064,390 00

9,609,172.00

To Purchase of Consumables

Add: Opening Stock

i]GEl. PLrrchase

l.esg: Closing Stock

To Depreciatron

To Excess of lncome over Expenditure

1,281 ,631.00

437,572.67

1 ,719 ,203.67

1,294,624.0C
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SONGU ARTS AND SCIE

SCHEDULE OF FIXED ASSETS

cC'

cEc

.Y*\

Computer
Comp!ter
Total
Other Equipments
lnter:cm
quotrnomous equpment

DuJiicate Machtne
Eieclrical FittinEs
Generator
Examsection
Guest Hcuse Equipme
Office Equiprnent
Oil Engine
Fire Extinguisher

Pipes & Fittirrqs
Sanitary Equipments
Softsare purchase

sporis Equipnrents
n/ & vcR
Sclar Systems
Typevrri[er
Vacc!rn Cle3ner
\,Valer Suppl/ Equipm(
ETP rrlnt equipment

G ar,jening
Semriar hall :qurcireni
Gardln Equrp.itenls
tiaileen :qurprncnt
Bore!r'erl
Total
Vehicles
Motar Cers

22,520,A44 07
22,s20,O44.07

77,292.00
32t- ,822 oO

40,488.00
9,008,.116.33

344,640.00
1,089.095.00

392,91 0 00
2 649,338.25

35,587.20
67,200.00
'10,364.30

82.958.06
31,300.00

703,783.21
90,630.00

3 '160,000 00

4,850.00
122,/'66.40

1,456,0C0.00
49,243.00

607 5C0.00
cat: .,1d )1

95,000.00
1.002.2e7.00

22,Js2,493.15

',0 uro.oo

5s,1 1 0 00

ao.auo.oo

1 3 950.00

u,rua.oo
20.650.00

, ar,rrr.oo

932 544 00

1 0 9r0.00
37 685.0i-l

'1,c31,329.00

84,669 C0
8d 663.00

22.5?O.044.O7
22,520,O44.O7

77,292.00
338,442 00

40,488.00
s,063,526.33

344.640.00
1 ,1 1 9,775.00

392.91 0.00
2,663,338.25

35.587.20
67,200.00
1 8,624.30

I 03,608.06
31,300.00

703,783.21
90,830.00

3,1 60,C00.00
235,8s?.55

4.850.00
122.766 0a

i,456,000.00
{9 243.00

607,500.00
555,920.25

95.000 00
1,002,237.00

22,491,753.1 5

22,519.314.47
22,519,314.87

69,22E.30
42,434,28
40,212.33

3,909,455.72
340,989.86
406,733.03
324,275.1?

1,861,225.67
35,012.86
39,61t.27
10,237.00
40,969.64
31.246.15

439,024.36
99,784.67

2,740,800.00
1 14,206.95

4,816 98
.ai 1.') a;

858 41 7 63
42.221.46

314 165 12

550,399.56
82 500 51

265,459 07
1 2,81 3,769.53

291.68
29 1.68

806.37
44,401.16

41 35
5'12,651 .46

1 06,956.30
10,295.22

1 20,31 6.89
86.1 5

4,137 11

1,258.10
7 ,841 .01

21'U
39,71 3.83

156.80
1 51,680.00

18,246.84
4.95

364.97
89,637.35

702.15
44,O00.23
17,478.10

1,874.92
73,68279

1,246,909.1 2

22,51 9,606.55
22,51 9,606.55

70,o34.67
86,835.44
40,253.68

4,422,108.18
34 1 .537.38
513,689.33
334.570 39

1,981,542.56
35,099.01
43,756.38
11,495,'10
48,816.65
31,267.69

478,738.1 9
89.941,47

2,932.480.00
132,453.79

4.A21.5't
120.697.84
s48,055.03

42 923.61
,rEa .a< ac

5€7.877.68
84,375.43

339.1 4 1 .86
'l 4,060,678.65

729.20
729.20

8,063.70
285,387.72

275.67
5,098,959.61

3 550.14
682,361.97

68,634.83
788,1 62.58

574.34
27,580.73

127.30
41,988.42

53.85
264.758 85

1,C45 33
379,200.00
121,645 60

33.02
2,403.1 3

597,582.32
7 ,021.54

293,334.8fr
1 16.520.67

12.499.49

9,538,723.52

437.52
437.s2

7 ,257.33
251,606.56

234.3?
4,641,418.15

3,102.62
606,085.67

58,339.61
681,795.69

488.1 9
23,443.62

7,129.21
54,791.41

32.31
225,045.02

888.53
227,520.OO
'103,398.76

2A.O7

2,068 16

50i,944.97
6,319.39

249,334.55
99,042 57
10,624 57

563,145 14

8,43 1,084.50

40

r0
'15

10

15

l!f

15

15
15

'15

40
15
15
40
15
15

15

10
15

15

t-1

r O 62C-OO

,o,uuo. oo

1 3.950.00

8,260 00

u,,u, o.o,

5,450.C0
37.885.00
43,335.CC

6 650 C0
6,650.00

20,650 00

75,760.00

l5
gids \,'?ircle

i5
Crcre -o. lvlcpec 15

ir 553,021.00 "
276.498.00

1 2C.4i3.90
4,25i,442.OO

3-i 735,793 74
33,735.795.74

7,29i ,211 . r- 1

982,544 00

5.450.00

2,081.947.75
226,145.27

1.441.13
104.096.7-1

2,41 3,630,90

21.579,075 /'4
21,s79,07s.74

e o11.A39.2't
5,01 1,439.27

339,3s1.79
7 ,552.91
1.227.58
8.139.,'9

356,271.47

1.220.2X7 75
1,220,237.75

2.42t.299.55
233.698.1 I

2,000. t t

1 1 2.235.93
2,769,90?-.37

22 i 99,313 19
22,799,313.19

a,213 91':).14
6;21 3,919.16

4,835 5e5.0Q
- 276.498 00
.. l!,350 00

22,c3'i.aa - 1:i6i2-19,0
22,037.lt 5,260,734.00

1.77"t,J73.24 2,414.265.45
s0,352.73 42,799.82

8.87 9,681.29

,' ,;i:31? ?3 ,.31;3ii 31 .\
t\

12.156 7re oo ii,021.14s25 dy12,1s6,718.00,'0'i,,]'ff. nnrunm
ilZ2:,ii111 I lliif,fftxctenu'"'"""iciirou ani5 Auo sclENcE coLLEGE

(AUTON0MOUS)

NANJANAPURAM, ERODE '618 107

987,994.00

3. Fittings
,i Filinos r0 73.C i 9 00

78.01 9.00
3i 820,462.i4
33,820,.162.74

7 3,:2.556.;1
7,X72,566.7'lTo:31

S coks 52.832 00
s2.832.00 75.355 00

2A2.479 e9
202,4i9.4-o
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Upto made after
30.09.2018 01 10.2014

TJ
(

f'rpre-
cia'ion

o't 04.201

258,640.00
855,074.00
361,757.00

90,000.00

1 t 5,1 85.00
90,252.00
24,000.00

489,207.00

45,760.00
78,965.00
42134.O0

300,000.00
2,750,974.O0

adCitions
during the

Trarsfers 31.03.2019 , Provided
upto

258,640.00
855,074.00
361,757.00

90.000.00
26,990.00
50,0c0.00

206,430.00
e0,252.00
24,000.00

489,207.00

45,760.00
78,965.00
42,1U.OO

300,000.00
2,91 9,209.00

Provided As at
ol .04.2018

258,640,00
855.074.00

upto

Under Grant
Personal Computer
Garden Equipments
Bro lnfcflnahcs Equipn
tsic.Teqh lab

UG-CS lab oquiPmeni

UG-CS Library books

Bio-Chenristery
M6A Departmenl

OFfice Equipmont

Cumouter l-ab EquiPm

Digital copisr
Projector PUrchase
Ccstume & Oesigning
sports Equipments
Total

0

0
0

1 1 5,1 85.00
90,252.00
24,000.00

489,207.00

45,760.00
78,965.00
42j34.00

300,000.00
2,750,574.OO

258,640.00
855,074.00
361,757.00

90,000.00
26,990 00
50,000 00

206,430.00
90,252.00
24.000.00

489,207.00

45,760 00
78,965.00
42,134.00

91,245.00

0
0

0
0
0
0

1 68,235.00

7 MA***, ),\i t,

For T.V,Venkataramanan & co,.
Chartered Accountants

(T,V,V EN KATARAMATiAN)
Partner

/r.&r"u"o,,*,t
i"ARi\MESWARI LINGAMURTHY

f,rr:siderrt

itetrrllrrai I 31 .08.201 I

P. E.R.K.KRISHNAN
TreasurerSecretary

Dr. N. RAMAN
PRINCIPAL,

KONGU ARTS AND SCTENCE COLLEGE
(AUTONOMOUS)

NANJANAPURAM, ERODE .638 107
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26,990.00
50,000.00
91,245.00
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